Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.
Email : eric.lye@aolittel.com http://www.aolittel.com/1
Automotive Plug-in Type Plastic Housing 10ARed
Medium Size ATCAuto Blade Fuse With Zinc Or
AluminumAlloy
產 品 規 格 承 認 書
SPECIFICATION FORAPPROVAL
客 戶 名 稱

200 0.15S 5S
350 0.080S 0.250S
600 0.030S 0.100S
Part Number Current Rating
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Typ. Voltage Drop
Cold
Resistance
I2t Housing Color
ATC-001 1A 32/48/58 176mV 60.88mΩ 9.7A²s Black
ATC-002 2A 32/48/58 171 mV 55.60mΩ 2.8A²s Tan
ATC-003 3A 32/48/58 153 mV 33.75mΩ 9.4A²s Purple
ATC-004 4A 32/48/58 121 mV 23.48mΩ 17A²s Pink
ATC-005 5A 32/48/58 129 mV 17.75mΩ 25A²s Orange
ATC-07.5 7.5A 32/48/58 135 mV 10.85mΩ 68A²s Tan
ATC-010 10A 32/48/58 108mV 7.42mΩ 93A²s Red
ATC-015 15A 32/48/58 98mV 4.58mΩ 270A²s Blue
ATC-020 20A 32/48/58 96mV 3.21mΩ 380A²s Yellow
ATC-025 25A 32/48/58 86mV 2.36mΩ 625A²s Natural
ATC-030 30A 32/48/58 87mV 1.85mΩ 1130A²s Green
ATC-035 35A 32/48/58 85mV 1.5mΩ 1430A²s Purplish red
ATC-040 40A 32/48/58 85mV 1.35mΩ 1750A²s Purple
注：冷电阻为参考值，误差在±6%
Note: The cold resistance is the reference value with an error of ± 6%